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Initial Registration 7 FEB 2024

POL - Poland

Shoots/
" Catches

Weight

kg / Ibs Registration

Date of Birth

1 MIARKA Maciej

3 CIURA Bartosz

4 WAJDA Patryk

5 KOMORSKI Filip

10 FRASZKO Bartosz
14 PAS Dominik

15 WRONKA Patryk

16 ZYGMUNT Pawel

17 GORNY Kamil

18 PASIUT Grzegorz
20 KOLUSZ Marcin
21 WALEGA Kamil
24 JASKIEWICZ Oskar
26 ZIELINSKI Mateusz
28 MICHALSKI Mateusz
51 WANACKI Jakub
59 HORZELSKI Marcin
61 DZIUBINSKI Krystian
71 DRONIA Pawel
72 ZABOLOTNY David
90 GALANT Radoslaw
91 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

25 FEB 2001
20 NOV 1992
20 MAY 1988
27 DEC 1991
26 OCT 1995
21 SEP 1999
28 AUG 1995
19 NOV 1999
20 SEP 1989
7 MAY 1987
18 JAN 1985
21 JUL 2000
15 JUN 1996
1 FEB 1998
29 JUL 1992
12 MAR 1991
4 MAR 1996
28 MAY 1988
30 JUN 1989
31 MAR 1994
10 NOV 1990
22 APR 1998

30

1.85/6'1"
1.86/6'1"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.81/511"
1.77 /510"
1.71/57"
1.85/61"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.86/6'1"
1.83/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.86/6"1"
1.93/6'4"
1.80/5"11"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.90/6'3"
1.90/6'3"

1.83/6'0"

791174
90/ 198
83/183
86 /190
82 /181
67 /148
771170
79/174
88 /194
92 /203
87 /192
80/176
88 /194
85/187
90 /198
93 /205
90/ 198
86 /190
90/ 198
75/ 165
93 /205
80/176

85/187

GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
GKS Tychy, (POL)

GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
GKS Tychy, (POL)

GKS Katowice, (POL)
GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
Podhale Nowy Targ, (POL)
HC Litvinov, (CZE)

GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
GKS Katowice, (POL)
GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
Ocelari Trinec, (CZE)

GKS Tychy, (POL)

KS Torun HSA, (POL)
GKS Katowice, (POL)
GKS Katowice, (POL)
Podhale Nowy Targ, (POL)
Unia Oswiecim, (POL)
Ravensburg Towerstars, (GER)
EHC Freiburg, (GER)

GKS Tychy, (POL)

GKS Tychy, (POL)

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KALABER Robert SVK 8 OCT 1969
Assistant Coach: DEMKOWICZ Tomasz POL 27 APR 1970
Assistant Coach: KLICH Grzegorz POL 4 FEB 1980
Team Leader: BOGLOWSKI Roch POL 6 JUL 1985
Equipment Manager: CHOWANIEC Wojciech POL 21 APR 1976
Physiotherapist: GALICKI Zbigniew POL 3 NOV 1983
Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defender F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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